Bonded Element Pressure Transducers
Stainless Steel Isolated Pressure Transducer BE Series
FEATURES
• Amplified outputs
• High cycle life (> 20M
cycles)
• Reliable semiconductor
technology

NOTES:
1. Reference conditions (unless otherwise noted): Supply voltage, Vs = 5.0 Vdc ± 0.01 Vdc; Ta = 25 °C [77 °F].
Output is ratiometric within the supply voltage range (Vs).
2. Span is the algebraic difference between the output voltage at the specified pressure and the output at zero
pressure. Span is ratiometric to the supply voltage.
3. Accuracy is the combined errors from offset and span calibration, linearity, pressure hysteresis, and temperature
effects. Linearly is the measured deviation based on a straight line. Hysteresis is the maximum output difference at
any point within the operating pressure range for increasing and decreasing pressure. Calibration errors include
the deviation of offset and full scale from nominal values
4. Response time for a 0 psi to full-scale pressure step change, 10% to 90% rise time.
5. If burst pressure is exceeded, even momentarily, the package may leak or burst, or the pressure sensing die may
fracture.
6. The maximum pressure that can be applied without changing the transducer’s performance or accuracy.
PRESSURE RANGE SPECIFICATIONS
Honeywell Part Number Pressure Range Burst Pressure (5) Sensitivity
BE-4R125PG5DC 0 psig to 125 psig 500 psig 32 mV/psig
BE-4R125PG5DS 0 psig to 125 psig 500 psig 32 mV/psig
BE-4R500PG4DS 0 psig to 500 psig 1500 psig 8 mV/psig
BE-4R5000PG6DC 0 psig to 5000 psig 15000 psig 0.8 mV/psig
BE-4R5000PG6DS 0 psig to 5000 psig 15000 psig 0.8 mV/psig
ORDERING GUIDE
Pressure range SS Housing 1/4
NPT
CRS Housing
1/4 NPT
SS Housing
1/8 NPT
SS Housing
7/16-20 UNF
CRS Housing
7/16-20 UNF
0 psig to 125 psig BE-4R125PG5DS
0 psig to 125 psig  BE-4R125PG5DC
0 psig to 500 psig   BE-4R500PG4DS
0 psig to 5000 psig    BE-4R5000PG6DS
0 psig to 5000 psig     BE-4R5000PG6DC
Honeywell • Sensing and Control   3
Bonded Element Pressure Transducer
Stainless Steel Isolated Pressure Transducer BE Series
Sensing and Control
Honeywell
11 West Spring Street
Freeport, Illinois 61032
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
WARRANTY/REMEDY
Honeywell warrants goods of its manufacture as